
Name Organization Contact
1 Suzana Stojanovska (Energy and Transport) State Statistical Office suzana.stojanovska@stat.gov.mk
2 Katerina Gjurgjulova Agovska (Agriculture) State Statistical Office katega@stat.gov.mk
3 Lenche Petrova (Forestry) State Statistical Office lence.petrova@stat.gov.mk
4 Verica Tasevska-Gjorgievska Мacedonian Academy of Sciences and Arts verica@manu.edu.mk
5 Emilija Mihajlovska Мacedonian Academy of Sciences and Arts emilija.mihajloska@manu.edu.mk
6 Dushko Mukaetov (Agriculture and Land Use) Institute of Agriculture d.mukaetov@zeminst.edu.mk
7 Sreten Andonov (Livestock) Faculty of agriculture sreten.andonov@gmail.com

8 Ljupcho Nestorovski (Forestry)

      
Landscape Architecture and Environmental 
Engineering nestorovskil@hotmail.com

9 Margareta Cvetkovska

Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning-  
Deputy Head of Sector - Macedonian 
Environmental Information Center m.cvetkovska@moepp.gov.mk

10 Arminda Rushiti

Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning -  
noise advisor, Department of Analytics, Sector - 
Macedonian Environmental Information Center a.rushiti@moepp.gov.mk

11 Driton Sherifi (waste) Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning 
tonysherifi11@gmail.com  
D.Sherifi@moepp.gov.mk

12 Zulkjufli Rezhepi (waste) Ministry of Environment and Physical Planning 
zul_rexhepi@hotmail.com  
Z.Rexhepi@moepp.gov.mk

13 Pavlina Zdraveva (Project Manager) UNDP pavlina.zdraveva@undp.org
14 Trajancho Naumovski (Project Assistant ) UNDP trajancho.naumovski@undp.org
15 Erina Filipovska (Junior Associate) UNDP CBIT Project e.filipovska@moepp.gov.mk
16 Filip Kondovski  (Junior Associate) UNDP CBIT Project filip.kondovski@mtsp.gov.mk
17 Marija Spasovska  (Junior Associate) UNDP CBIT Project MSpasovska@mtsp.gov.mk
18 Elena Gavrilova (GHG inventory Quality assurance) consultant egavrilova.mk@gmail.com
19 Marjan Mihajlov (GHG inventory Quality assurance) consultant m.mihajlov@maneko.com.mk
20 Eva Krtková (coordinator) Czech hydrometeorological institute eva.krtkova@chmi.cz
21 Markéta Klusáčková (coordinator) Czech hydrometeorological institute marketa.klusackova@chmi.cz
22 Jana Beranová (Agriculture): Institute of Forest Ecosystem Research jana.beranova@ifer.cz
23 Emil Cienciala (LULUCF): Institute of Forest Ecosystem Research emil.cienciala@ifer.cz
24 Jana Esterlová (Waste): Czech environmental information agency jana.esterlova@cenia.cz
25 Risto Saarikivi (QA/QC): Czech hydrometeorological institute ristojuhana.saarikivi@chmi.cz
26 Zuzana Rošková (IPPU): Czech hydrometeorological institute zuzana.roskova@chmi.cz
27 Šimon Svoboda (IPPU): Czech hydrometeorological institute simon.svoboda@chmi.cz
28 Susan Legro (CBIT project Chief Technical Advisor) consultant 
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